CAFFE.LUNA

Famiby Raliafy

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAIL DELLA CASA

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO

Prosecco, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

108

ROSE

Negroamaro, Rosato, Calafuria, Tormaresca, Puglia

COCKTAIL CLASSICI

HUGO

Prosecco, Elderflower, Fresh Mint, Lime, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

BELLINI

Prosecco, Peach

ITALIAN ESPRESSO MARTINI

Amaro Averna, Kahlua liqueur, Espresso

SPIRITO

Amaro Montenegro (S)

Amaro Averna (S)

Luxardo Limoncello (S)

Sambuca Bianca d’Amante (S)
Grappa Amarone della Valpolicella (S)

Greco

RED

SPARKLING

Prosecco, Cuvée 1821, Zonin, Veneto

WHITE
Pinot Grigio, Barone Montalto, Sicily

di Tufo, Sanpaolo, Campania

Trebbiano, Lugana, San Benedetto, Zenato, Veneto

Chardonnay, Bramito della Sala, Castello della Sala, Umbria

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Fiero, Zavatti, Abruzzo, ltaly
Sangiovese Blend, Chianti Classico, Aziano, Ruffino, Tuscany
Super Tuscan Blend, Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany

GLASS / BOTTLE

75/350

751350

80/380
85/400
430
560

80/380
85/400
490

MOCKTAIL

CIAO CIAO (S)

épglejmce, Elderflower Syrup, Lemon Juice, Fresh Mint,
oda

CRANBERRY BREEZE
Cranberry juice, Peach syrup, Pineapple juice, Soda

LYCHEE COOLER

Lychee Syrup, Iced black tea, Lemon Juice, Rosemary

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime / Peach / Strawberry / Passionfruit / Elderflower

SPRITZE
Lime / Peach / Strawberry / Passionfruit / Elderflower

68

68

68

70

GRANITE

Create your own Milkeshake

Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Oreo 74
FRULLATI
Banana / Blueberry / Mango / Peach 74
BIRRE

Galvanina Soda (S) 60
Organic Orange/ Organic Lemonade

Crodino 55
Coke / Coke Zero / Orange Fanta / 38
Sprite / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

Soda Water / Tonic Water

SUCCHI
Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry 45
BIRRA
Tsing Tao / Corona 52
Peroni Draft 80
Coffee / Americano CA F F E 38
Latte / Cappuccino / Espresso 39
Double Espresso 42
Caramel Latte / Hazelnut Latte 50
TE
English Breakfast Tea / Peppermint Tea / Earl Gray Tea 38
Jasmine Tea / Camomile Tea / Roselle Tea 38
Ginger Lime Tea / Passionate Apple Tea / 58
Roseller Peach Tea / Citron Lemon Tea
ACQUE MINERALE
MINERAL WATER 70

Evian / Evian Sparkling




